New Products
Electric Actuator
Low Dust Specification
EBS-*L*-C Series
CC-1545A
Provides cleanliness of
Class 2.5 equivalent
(ISO 14644-1 standard)

I
J
How to order
EBS CNNL 12 0300E N M H C B04
A Body size
B Motor
This catalog lists model Nos. of low dust generation specifications (C) that have just been
added. For details on the EBS Series (specifications, dimensions, model Nos., safety
precautions, etc.), refer to Electric Actuator Motorless General Catalog (No.CB-055A).
* Listed model No.
C Motor mounting
D Screw lead E Stroke
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
H Motor capacity
I Origin sensor
J Limit sensor
Low dust specification
Series variation
Series
name
Applicable
motor
capacity
 (W)
Body
width
 (mm)
Body
height
 (mm)
Max. stroke
 (mm)
Max.
accel/decel
 (G)
Motor
mounting
Screw
lead
 (mm)
Max. speed
 (mm/s)
Max. workload Rated
thrust
 (N)
Horizontal
(kg)
Vertical
 (kg)
EBS-04L 50 44 52 500 1 Straight
Side/Bottom
6 300 20 5 141
12 600 12 2 71
EBS-05L 100 54 60 800 1 Straight
Side/Bottom
2 100 30 10 854
5 250 30 10 341
10 500 15 5 170
20 1000 10 2.5 85
EBS-08L 200 82 78 1100 1 Straight
Side/Bottom
5 250 50 15 683
10 500 30 8 341
20 1000 12 2.5 174
11
EBS-*L* -C Series
Dimensions
* Mount the suction port fittings in the same position regardless of the motor mounting direction.
* For dimensions of products not listed, refer to "Electric Actuator Motorless General Catalog (No.CB-055A)".
* Fittings for the suction ports are accessories.
* Use at an air intake of 30.0N L/min or less.
EBS-04L -C